Distributor of Murata Electronics North America: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DHR4E4A102K2BB - CAP CER 1000PF 10KV ZM RADIAL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Murata Electronics North AmericaMurata Electronics North America
DHR4E4A102K2BBDHR4E4A102K2BB

• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
ZM Characteristics
Part Number
Rated Voltage
(kV)
Capacitance
(pF)
Body Dia. D
(mm)
Lead Spacing F
(mm)
Body Thickness T
(mm)
Lead Dia. ød
(mm)
DHR4E4A101K2BB DC10 100 +10, -10% 8.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A151K2BB DC10 150 +10, -10% 8.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A221K2BB DC10 220 +10, -10% 9.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A331K2BB DC10 330 +10,-10% 10.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A471K2BB DC10 470 +10, -10% 12.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A681K2BB DC10 680 +10, -10% 13.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4A102K2BB DC10 1000 +10, -10% 15.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHR4E4B101K2BB DC12 100 +10, -10% 8.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B151K2BB DC12 150 +10, -10% 9.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B221K2BB DC12 220 +10, -10% 9.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B331K2BB DC12 330 +10, -10% 11.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B471K2BB DC12 470 +10, -10% 12.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B681K2BB DC12 680 +10, -10% 14.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4B102K2BB DC12 1000 +10, -10% 16.0 9.5 7.3 0.65
DHR4E4C101K2BB DC15 100 +10, -10% 8.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C151K2BB DC15 150 +10, -10% 9.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C221K2BB DC15 220 +10, -10% 10.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C331K2BB DC15 330 +10, -10% 12.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C471K2BB DC15 470 +10, -10% 13.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C681K2BB DC15 680 +10, -10% 15.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHR4E4C102K2FB DC15 1000 +10, -10% 18.0 12.7 8.2 0.8
B Characteristics
Part Number
Rated Voltage
(kV)
Capacitance
(pF)
Body Dia. D
(mm)
Lead Spacing F
(mm)
Body Thickness T
(mm)
Lead Dia. ød
(mm)
DHRB34A101M2BB DC10 100 +20, -20% 8.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A151M2BB DC10 150 +20, -20% 8.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A221M2BB DC10 220 +20, -20% 9.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A331M2BB DC10 330 +20, -20% 10.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A471M2BB DC10 470 +20, -20% 12.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A681M2BB DC10 680 +20, -20% 13.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34A102M2BB DC10 1000 +20, -20% 15.0 9.5 7.0 0.65
DHRB34B101M2BB DC12 100 +20, -20% 8.0 9.5 7.7 0.65
DHRB34B151M2BB DC12 150 +20, -20% 9.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34B221M2BB DC12 220 +20, -20% 9.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34B331M2BB DC12 330 +20, -20% 11.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34B471M2BB DC12 470 +20, -20% 12.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34B681M2BB DC12 680 +20, -20% 14.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34B102M2BB DC12 1000 +20, -20% 16.0 9.5 7.5 0.65
DHRB34C101M2BB DC15 100 +20, -20% 8.0 9.5 8.5 0.65
DHRB34C151M2BB DC15 150 +20, -20% 9.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHRB34C221M2BB DC15 220 +20, -20% 10.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHRB34C331M2BB DC15 330 +20, -20% 12.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHRB34C471M2BB DC15 470 +20, -20% 13.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHRB34C681M2BB DC15 680 +20, -20% 15.0 9.5 8.2 0.65
DHRB34C102M2FB DC15 1000 +20, -20% 18.0 12.7 8.2 0.8
Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this PDF catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, you are requested to approve our product specifications or to transact the approval sheet for product specificaions before ordering.
!Note C41E2.pdf 03.4.16
                             6 / 21                             6 / 21